033 2212 3698 

Fee Structure: 

Account Name: SCHOOL OF TROPICAL MEDICINE 

Branch: CHITTARANJAN AVENUE 

108 Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata - 700073 

Account Number: 400420100060364 
IFSC Code: BKID0004004 

Contact Details (Admission Process): 

MD Course 2025: 18,000.00 (Eighteen Thousand Only) 
Diploma Course 2025: 13,000.00 (Thirneen Thousand Only) 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

Dr. Prantiki Halder: 8420296197 
Mrs. Payel Halder: 7685824522 
Student Section: 9433601093 

Venue for Reporting (Physical): 

(For candidates opting for physical reporting)